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Elliot Paul Davis

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Elliot Paul Davis
Postcode G2 2LB

Date of birth December 1958
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ECOSSE MAF. CO. LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TWD (UK) LTD.

PRECIOUS MUSIC DISTRIBUTION
LIMITED

PRECIOUS SONGS LIMITED

DVD CENTRAL LTD.

REGIONAL RADIO SCOTLAND
LIMITED

DESIGN AUDIO CLASSICS LTD.
BRILL BUILDING LTD.

MUSIC SHACK LTD.

THE MUSIC SHACK LIMITED
PRECIOUS ORGANISATION (FILMS)
LIMITED

WET T.M. LIMITED

SPLASH PROMOTIONS LIMITED

PRECIOUS BOOM LIMITED

TEN AGAIN LIMITED

PRECIOUS ORGANISATION LIMITED
THE

PRECIOUS ORGANISATION LIMITED
THE

PRECIOUS MUSIC COMPANY
LIMITED THE

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC177108

Number
SC343372
SC244871

SC237183
SC194878
SC185478

SC165682
SC163089
SC163090
SC143656
SC141252
SC113409
SC115701
SC118601
SC118608
SC091030
SC091030

SC090315

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904764655

904764655
169 West George Street

Glasgow

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

09/07/1997

App. Date
23/05/2008
28/02/2003

23/09/2002
31/03/1999
08/05/1998

16/05/1996
02/02/1996
02/02/1996
01/04/1993
16/11/1992
14/09/1991
20/01/1991
31/12/1990
20/06/1990
31/12/1988
31/12/1988

31/12/1988

Res. Date

10/02/1999

12/01/1996

12/01/1996

01/10/2005

Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



